[press release]

For additional information contact:

Mr. Terry Camp • Vice President

Carter Products Co., Inc. • 2871 Northridge Dr. NW

Grand Rapids, MI 49544

Phone: 616.647.3380 • Fax: 616.647.3387 E-Mail:camp@carterproducts.com

NEW CARTER LINE LASER ADDS POWER, REDUCES PRICE

Grand Rapids MI • To maintain their leadership in laser alignment systems, Carter Products works with their supplier, Z-Laser of Germany, to constantly develop new products to meet market demand.

As line lasers have become a standard in precision manufacturing operations, it was obvious that a durable, more cost-effective solution was necessary for many plants.

Carter is pleased to introduce the Runner, a compact, powerful, line laser designed to make both purchasing and production departments happy.

The Runner is only 8" long by 1.75" in diameter, yet it offers power output levels from 5-30mW. This allows you to achieve line lengths and brightness levels that will be visible even under difficult lighting conditions. Asymmetrical optics maintain uniform line brightness and width even when mounted at an angle to the work surface.

The Runner's fully insulated internal construction assures you of performance even under situations of heavy vibration, moisture or dust. It also runs efficiently at a wide variety of input voltages, from 85-265V.

Carter offers line laser mounting brackets for a wide range of manufacturing applications.

Carter Products has been a leading supplier of productivity-enhancing products since 1929. Their line of band saw accessories is the broadest in the industry, including guides and tires for nearly every model of bandsaw on the market, past and present. Carter also offers a full range of guide line, laser positioning and inspection lighting, the innovative Carter Flip-Pod® vacuum part holddown system for CNC manufacturing, precision calibration instruments for widebelt sanding applications, and many other products.

For more information contact: Carter Products Company, Inc., 2871 Northridge Dr. NW, Grand Rapids, MI 49544. Toll-Free: 888-622-7837 • Phone: 616-647-3380 • Fax: 616-647-3387. E-Mail: sales@carterproducts.com. Web: www.carterproducts.com.



'press release'

For additional information contact:

Mr. Terry Camp • Vice President
Carter Products Co., Inc. • 2871 Northridge Dr. NW
Grand Rapids, MI 49544

Phone: 616.647.3380 • Fax: 616.647.3387 E-Mail:camp@carterproducts.com



The new Runner line laser offers maximum durability and brightness at a very cost-effective price.